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Lower Court #

5109/2016
154213/2022
655639/2019
N9147/2018
N9147/2018
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805369/2016
2969/2015
655549/2018
3295/2016
651456/2018
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Case Name

People v Daniel Alvarez

Nichols v Governor Kathy Hochul
MLS Real Estate v Eisenberg
*W., Children

*W., Children

*W., Children

Greenspan v Stand-Up MRI
People v Aboubacar Dansoko
Cookies on Fulton v Aspen Specialty
People v William Sanders

L. Raphael NYC v Solow Building
Mack v Mack

Velasquez v Miranda

*ATX Debt Fund v Paul

*ATX Debt Fund v Paul

Vandergrand Properties v Warnock

Argument Time

Appellant

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated

Respondent
15

15

15

15

15

15

10



